
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 x 

Midland, TX 79705 <J€£ . 2-$ 7~/7SV- ^23^ 
Outlaw State #6 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

257 2.57 0.25 0.44 1.12 1.12 
506 2.49 0.10 0.18 0.44 1.56 
788 2.82 0.10 0.18 0.49 2.05 
1057 2.69 0.50 0.88 2.35 4.41 
1342 2.85 0.70 1.23 3.49 7.90 
1531 1.89 0.80 1.40 2.65 10.54 
1784 2.53 0.80 1.40 3.54 14.09 
2036 2.52 0.30 0.53 1.32 15.41 
2289 2.53 0.30 0.53 1.33 16.74 
2541 2.52 0.40 0.70 1.76 18.50 
2793 2.52 0.30 0.53 1.32 19.82 
3093 3.00 0.30 0.53 1.58 21.40 
3346 2.53 0.10 0.18 0.44 21.84 
3806 4.60 0.40 0.70 3.22 25.06 
4058 2.52 0.30 0.53 1.32 26.39 
4310 2.52 0.30 0.53 1.32 27.71 
4640 3.30 0.30 0.53 1.73 29.44 
4862 2.22 0.10 0.18 0.39 29.83 
4961 0.99 0.20 0.35 0.35 30.18 

MM OIL CONSERVATION 
ARTESIA DISTRICT 

APR 2 7 2015 

RECEIVED 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the day of ^ K j j t f r Y i A • 2015 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. Q (J 

tary Public 

' " •n i l" ' ' 

JACKI ANN ZENT 
; f | Notary Public, State of Texas 

My Commission Expires 
March 03, 2015 


